Super Taikyu 2022 Round 1 Suzuka

Pos

No

Class

Team/Car

Driver

Laps

Time/Gap

81

ST-X

DAISHIN GT3 GT-R

Noboyuki Oyagi
Takayuki Aoki
Kiyoto Fujinami
Natsu Sakaguchi

132

5:01’17.623

23

ST-X

TKRI Matsunaga AMG GT3

DAISUKE
Yuya Motojima
Yuhki Nakayama

132

18.004

31

ST-X

DENSO LEXUS RC F GT3

Hideki Nagai
Koki Saga
Kazuto Kotaka

131

1Lap

888

ST-X

Grid Motorsport AMG GT3

Daisuke Yamawaki
Shinichi Takagi
Haruki Kurosawa

131

1Lap

ST-Q

ENDLESS AMG GT4

Ryo Ogawa
Togo Suganami
Shintaro Kawabata

125

7Laps

ST-1

Syntium Apple KTM

Taiyo lda

Kazuho Takahashi
Hiroki Katoh
Hiroki Yoshimoto

125

7Laps

38

ST-1

muta Racing GR SUPRA

Yuui Tsutsumi
Yuichi Nakayama
Kota Matsui

124

8Laps

885

ST-Z

Shade Racing GR SUPRA GT4

Hiro Hayashi
Katsuyuki Hiranaka
Eijiro Shimizu

124

8Laps

47

ST-1

D’station Vantage GT8R

Tatsuya Hoshino
Manabu Orido
Kenji Hama

124

8Laps

10

310

ST-Z

GRGarage Mito Inter GR SUPRA GT4

Manabu Yamazaki
Sho Tsuboi

Seita Nonaka
Shinya Hosokawa

124

8Laps

1

500

ST-Z

5ZIGEN AMG GT4

Ryuichiro Otsuka
Kakunoshin Ota
Toshihiro Kaneishi

124

8Laps

12

22

ST-Z

Porsche EBI WAIMARAMA Cayman
GT4RS

KIZUNA
Katsumasa Chiyo
Naoya Yamano
Riki Okusa

123

9Laps

13

111

ST-Z

Access HIROSHIMA+ GR SUPRA GT4

Toshiyuki Matsuda
Yuga Furutani
Yoshiaki Nakamura
Yasutaka Hinoi

123

9Laps

14

34

ST-Z

Techno -SUN’S- Monocole G55

Yuki Tanaka
Hironobu Yasuda
Kazuki Oki

Shinji Ikegami

123

9Laps

15

19

ST-Z

BRP-SUNRISE-BIvd718GT4MR

Keniji Suzuki
TAKESHI
Takahisa Ohno
Koichi Okumura

122

10Laps

16

75

ST-
TCR

Team Noah HONDA CIVIC TCR

Toshiro Tsukada
Yoshikazu Sobu
Shigetomo Shimono
Shingo Wada

121

11Laps

17

52

ST-3

Saitama Toyopet GB Crown RS

Naoki Hattori
Hiroki Yoshida
Kohta Kawaai

120

12Laps

18

39

ST-3

Air Buster - WINMAX RC350 55 Garage
TWS

Yusuke Tomibayashi
Takashi Itoh
Hirotaka Ishii
Takuya Otaki

120

12Laps

19

311

ST-3

Team Fukushima Z34

Yusuke Shiotsu
Tsugio Matsuda
Ai Miura

Kazuki Hiramine

119

13Laps

20

15

ST-3

Okabe Jidosha Z34

Masaaki Nagashima
Kazuomi Komatsu
Aruga Tomita

Yuga Katsumata

118

14Laps

21

225

ST-2

KTMS GR YARIS

Hibiki Taira
Rin Arakawa
Jiei Okuzumi

118

14Laps

22

13

ST-2

ENDLESS GR Yaris

Reimei Ito
Mizuki Ishizaka
Masaya Hanazato

118

14Laps

23

59

ST-2

DAMD MOTUL ED WRX STI

Manabu Osawa
Hitoshi Gotoh
Hideto Yasuoka

117

15Laps

24

ST-2

Shinriyo Auto-DIXCEL-EVO10

Yoshiki Fujii
Mamoru Okada
Kensuke Anzai
Masato Narisawa

117

15Laps

25

63

ST-3

muta Racing LEXUS RC 350 TWS

Makoto Hotta
Ryohei Sakaguchi

117

15Laps




26

743

ST-2

Honda R&D Challenge FK8

Hiroaki Ishigaki
Junichi Kidachi
Hideki Kakinuma
Kengo Yamamoto

116

16Laps

27

25

ST-3

raffinée Nissan Mechanic Challenge Z

Teppei Natori
Ryuichiro Tomita
Takuya Shirasaka

116

16Laps

28

28

ST-Q

ORC ROOKIE GR86 CNF Concept

Naoya Gamou
Daisuke Toyoda
Kazuya Oshima
Ryuta Ukai

115

17Laps

29

61

ST-Q

Team SDA Engineering BRZ CNF
Concept

Takuto Iguchi
Hideki Yamauchi
Koichi Hirota

115

17Laps

30

72

ST-5

OHLINS Roadster NATS

Tetsuya Yamano
Makoto Kanai
Toshiya Nojima

1M

21Laps

31

66

ST-5

odula TONE MOTUL Roadster

Takayuki Takechi
Kousei Kanto
Kyosuke Inomata
Daichi Okamoto

111

21Laps

32

17

ST-5

DXL Aragotsa NOPRO Demio

Kazunari Yoshioka
Tobio Ohtani

Yuya Tezuka
Yoshihiro Kato

110

22l aps

33

104

ST-5

HM-R Hiromatsu Demio 2

Soichiro Yoshida
Kota Sasaki
Tomomitsu Seno

110

22l aps

34

ST-5

THE BRIDE FIT

Yuya Ohta
Hiroshi Ito

Hiroki Kokuzawa
Takuji Okada

109

23Laps

35

55

ST-Q

MAZDA SPIRIT RACING MAZDAZ2 Bio
concept

Kazuhiro Terakawa
Kaoru ljiri

Yutaka Seki

lkuo Maeda

108

24Laps

36

88

ST-5

Murakami Motors MAZDA Roadster

Hiroyuki Murakami
Tatsuya Tanigawa
Masanobu Kato

107

25Laps

37

11

ST-5

Ambitious Racing FIT

Masaki Baba
Katsuhiro Sato
Teppei Tsuruta

107

25Laps

38

110

ST-5

ACCESS HIROSHIMA+ Vitz

Hiroyuki Saka
Takao Onishi

Ryo Kuboguchi
Satoshi Matsubara

107

25Laps

39

62

ST-X

HELM MOTORSPORTS GTR GT3

Yutaka Toriba
Yuya Hiraki
Reiji Hiraki

105

27Laps

40

222

ST-5

Honda Cars Tokai J-net FIT

Toshiki Takeuchi
Masanori Tanaka
Hajime Saimen
Masayuki Sumi

105

27Laps

41

290

ST-5

AutoLabo/T&l Racing Yaris

Kohei Matsumoto
Satoshi Nitaki
Kazunori Yoshimura
Yuichi Yokoo

102

30Laps

42

65

ST-5

odula TONE HERO’S Roadster

Shuichiro Hokazono
Masahiro Aoai
Ryohei Arioka

Eiji Niwa

102

30Laps

43

32

ST-Q

ORC ROOKIE Corolla H2 concept

Masahiro Sasaki
MORIZO

Hiroaki Ishiura
Yasuhiro Ogura

97

35Laps

44

56

ST-2

Claris Racing GR YARIS

Kizuku Hirota
Ryo Yamada
Tatsuya Ota
Anna Inotsume

93

39Laps

16

ST-X

Porsche Center Okazaki 911GT3R

Hiroaki Nagai
Yuta Kamimura
Daisuke Ito

124

8Laps

50

ST-5

LOVEDRIVE Roadster

Koji Yamanishi

Yuhi Sekiguchi
Hiroyuki Matsumura
Yoshihito Shinoda

102

30Laps

97

ST-
TCR

Racer HFDP CIVIC

Mitsuhiro Endo
Shinji Nakano
Kazuma Nishimura
Yusuke Mitsui

43

89Laps

ST-2

Shinriyo Auto - Yume Bokukan-DXL-
EVO10

Tomohiro Tomimasu
Yasushi Kikuchi
Masazumi Ohashi

25

107Laps

37

ST-5

DXL Wako’s NOPRO Demio

Tatsuya Nogami
Toshihiko Nogami

18

114Laps

67

ST-5

YAMATO FIT

Ryohei Yasui
Shinya Uchiyama
Ryo Mukumoto

128Laps




